Shreveport EAA Chapter 343
Financial Statement
December 31, 2014

Previous Balance

Income
Contributions
Member Contributions
Membership Dues
Expenses

Christmas Banquet
Tri-Motor Hosting Expense
Host Tuskegee Airmen
SWEPCO (12/17)

EAA Annual Dues

Current Balance

Total Income

Total Expenses

$2,315.08

$250.00

$90.00
$520.00
$860.00

$281.25
$64.05
$364.45
$20.36
$740.00
$1,470.11

$1,704.97



