## Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement December 31, 2014

Previous Balance			\$2,315.08
Income			
	Contributions		\$250.00
	Member Contributions		\$90.00
	Membership Dues		\$520.00
		Total Income	\$860.00
Expenses			
•	Christmas Banquet		\$281.25
	Tri-Motor Hosting Expense		\$64.05
	Host Tuskegee Airmen		\$364.45
	SWEPCO (12/17)		\$20.36
	EAA Annual Dues		\$740.00
		Total Expenses	\$1,470.11
Current Balance			\$1,704.97